School Name

St. Albert

Greene County
Harlan Community
OABCIG

Carroll

Kuemper Catholic
West Central Valley

226
256
159
224
171
134
141

IHSAA Bowling Scoresheet

2 3 4 5 6
257 194 180 180 202
164 138 190 168 172
167 155 184 138 123
189 160 150 228 194
235 167 199 184 144
158 226 196 209 243
87 122 123 169 110

Top 8 Scores

School Score
1 St. Albert 3192
2 Greene County 3050
3 Kuemper Catholic 2829
4 OABCIG 2733
5 Carroll 2719
6 Harlan Community 2313
7 West Central Valley 2050

8

181
242
112
159
135
179
126

211
183
147
125
176
193
106

256
228
157
194
234
182
162

10
257
191
181
200
200
204
189

11
179
186
184
147
161
192
165

12
224
211
178
218
166
190
128

13
237
244
146
172
190
170
117

14
197
244
124
147
188
184
117

15
211
233
158
226
169
169
188

TOTAL
3192
3050
2313
2733
2719
2829
2050



St. Albert
Jacob Boswell
Zach Zuehlke
Zayden Zuehlke
Kosta Schweer (5)
Hunter Venteicher (4)
Dom Pauly

Greene County
Chase Fecher

Jacob Rumley
Tristan Cummings
Lane Fields

Calvin Fields
Teagan Chisholm

Harlan Community
Wyatt Swank
Donovan Smith
Jasond McDaniel
Eric McCulley
Caleb Ernst
Logan Strom

OABCIG
Zachariah Johsnon
Trevor Greder
Beau Malcom
Alex Weir
Chase Miesner
Blaise Wilcox

Carroll
Braxton Lu
Ethan Heisterkamp
Andrew Johnson
Carson Schultes
Edrik Heisterkamp

170
194
279
128
136
152

205
140
162
182
163
189

115
125
122
141
179
159

152
139
126
151
193
216

126
144
106
166
179

IHSAA Individual Bowling Scoresheet

195
198
246
159
226
231

236
176
174
158
168
169

149
139
171
170
244
178

172
186
169
212
217
212

169
170
200
187
163

Game

183
300
236
190
200
165

174
125
190
165
144
173

136
127
115
156
158
190

164
188
138
159
201
236

134
200
147
136
170

477
562

505
475

467
581

522
611

489
512

Name
1 Zayden Zuehlke
2 Cody Bauer
3 Zach Zuehlke
4 Blaise Wilcox
5 Chase Fecher
6 Chase Miesner
7 Caleb Ernst
8 Hunter Venteicher

Top 8 Individual Scores
School

St. Albert
Carroll

St. Albert

OABCIG

Greene County

OABCIG
Harlan

St. Albert

Score
761
694
692
664
615
611
581
562




Cody Bauer

Kuemper Catholic
Caden Vonhamme (6)
Thomas Pottebaum(4)
Tyler Leis(3)

Oliver Vonhamme (1)
Fletch Badding (5)
Creighton Halbur (2)

West Central Valley
Connor Beane

Logan Coil
Travis Parrow
Gabe Gerling
Cadyn Guisinger

212

129
191
176
172
150
126

180
154
108
173
133

246

133
165
182
153
185
175

178
132
146
145
146

236

138
166
154
129
157
241

145
124
119
155
138

454
492

473
417
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